THE WESTIN BONAVENTURE

Parking around hotel:

1.

Hotel Garage
valet parking only

Citi National Plaza Garage
connected by skybridge

City Group Center Garage
connected by skybridge

Union Bank
connected by skybridge

HOTEL AND SUITES
Los Angeles

Overnight Guest daily rate
max. rate non-guest
every 15 min.

dailly max. rate
every 15 min.

dailly max rate
every 12 min.

dailly max. rate
every 15 min.

$25.00
$30.00
$ 325

$30.00
$ 3.00

$35.00
$ 325

$36.00
$ 3.50



