THE WESTIN BONAVENTURE HOTEL AND SUITES

Los Angeles

Parking around hotel:

1.	Hotel Garage valet parking only	Overnight Guest daily rate max. rate non-guest every 15 min.	\$25.00 \$30.00 \$ 3.25
2.	Citi National Plaza Garage connected by skybridge	daily max. rate every 15 min.	\$30.00 \$ 3.00
3.	City Group Center Garage connected by skybridge	daily max rate every 12 min.	\$35.00 \$ 3.25
4.	Union Bank connected by skybridge	daily max. rate every 15 min.	\$36.00 \$ 3.50